Andaman Nicobar Students

SNo. App No. Name Community
1 481539 HARINI R MBC
2 515004 MAHALAKSHMIM  SCA
3 527953 VARSHA SC
4 584931 PRIYANGA K MBC
5 587191 SOWMIYA S MBC
6 635418 THAMIZHARASAN | SC
7 652949 SAMIMA BEGAM| BCM
8 683865 POOMATHAN SC
9 689407 S DHINESH MBC

10 701056 ADHISRI S MBC
11 737072 DHIYANEESVARAN MBC

Page 1



Andaman Nicobar Students

Board

Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai

Page 2

Tamil-Origin-Nicobar-Island G-Cut-Off

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

292
212
182
187
217
204
224
175
189
314
226



	Andaman Nicobar Students

