## Andaman Nicobar Students

SNo.	App No.	Name	Community
1	481539	HARINI R	MBC
2	515004	MAHALAKSHMI M	SCA
3	527953	VARSHA	SC
4	584931	PRIYANGA K	MBC
5	587191	SOWMIYA S	MBC
6	635418	THAMIZHARASAN I	SC
7	652949	SAMIMA BEGAM I	BCM
8	683865	POOMATHAN	SC
9	689407	S DHINESH	MBC
10	701056	ADHISRI S	MBC
11	737072	DHIYANEESVARAN	MBC

## Andaman Nicobar Students

Board	Tamil-Origin-Nicobar-Island	G-Cut-Off
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	292
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	212
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	182
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	187
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	217
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	204
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	224
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	175
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	189
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	314
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education, Chennai	Yes	226